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Our vision is to build passionate connections between people
and a life-changing God.



TODAY’'S WORSHIP SERVICE
NURSERY CARE is available for infants through three years of age.
FOR YOUR COMFORT during the worship service, if the temperature is
cooler than you like, you are welcome to borrow one of the handmade
shawls provided in the coat room.

Giving: We receive envelopes through the offering plate by the door.
You can give to our church anytime through the mail, our website or the
Vanco giving app.

Welcome & Announcements
Songs of Praise:  Praise, My Soul, The King of Heaven

At the Cross (Love Ran Red)
Not In Me

Children’s Message: Nicole S.

Special Music: Great Is the Lord
Ethan B., Shane C., & Clara H.

Children in grades K-5 are dismissed to go to Junior Church.
Sermon: Doctrines that Distinguish

Song of Response: Whiter Than Snow

(We invite you to receive Jesus Christ as your Savior and Lord. By coming
to the front of the room as we sing, you will enable us to speak with you
about this decision.)

Closing Prayer: Bob M.

Postlude (If you would like someone to pray with you about a
concern or prayer request, please go to the area to the front left of the
platform. Prayer Team members will be happy to meet you after the
service to pray with you privately.)



John & Judy E. & family, Tracy C.,
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Remember Our VIP's
Violet C., Janet C,, Millie E., Janet F.,
Janet H., Lucille K., Florence L.,
Dave M., Marilyn O., Martha R, Alice S., Joe S.,

Janet S., Ginny T., Alice W.

It's time to register for
Vacation Bible School. Forms
| are on the table in the back of
the sanctuary. They can be put
in the offering plate or given to
gl the church office.

We will be holding a baptismal service in a few weeks. Please let
us know if you are feeling led to be baptized.

Meals are needed for the Coyle family and Kepner family. Please
see the sheets in the back to sign up. Coupons are available on the
sheets.

The Christmas in July youth event is scheduled
for July 26th at 5:30. Please bring a $5 gift and
your swim goggles! Please invite your friends.
Dinner will be hamburgers and hot dogs!

This Week's Birthdays:

24 Jackie S.

24 Kim B.
This Week’s Anniversary:

25 Rick & Linda T.




Doctrines that Distinguish

July 21

July 24

July 25
July 26
July 27
July 28

This Week’s Schedule

9:00am
10:15am
12:00am
10:00am
6:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
12:00pm
9:00am
10:15am
12:00pm

Sunday School

Worship

Bhutanese Service
Zoom Devotional
Outreach Meeting
Worship Team Practice
Christmas in July-Youth
Bhutanese choir practice
Sunday School

Worship/Communion

Bhutanese Service




