First Baptist Church of York



Pastor Rey Villarreal Preaching



July 21, 2024

Our vision is to build passionate connections between people and a life-changing God.

TODAY'S WORSHIP SERVICE

<u>NURSERY CARE</u> is available for infants through three years of age. <u>FOR YOUR COMFORT</u> during the worship service, if the temperature is cooler than you like, you are welcome to borrow one of the handmade shawls provided in the coat room.

Giving: We receive envelopes through the offering plate by the door. You can give to our church anytime through the mail, our website or the Vanco giving app.

Welcome & Announcements

Songs of Praise: Praise, My Soul, The King of Heaven At the Cross (Love Ran Red) Not In Me

Children's Message: Nicole S.

Special Music: <u>Great Is the Lord</u> Ethan B., Shane C., & Clara H.

Children in grades K-5 are dismissed to go to Junior Church.

Sermon: Doctrines that Distinguish

Song of Response: Whiter Than Snow

(We invite you to receive Jesus Christ as your Savior and Lord. By coming to the front of the room as we sing, you will enable us to speak with you about this decision.)

Closing Prayer: Bob M.

Postlude (If you would like someone to pray with you about a concern or prayer request, please go to the area to the front left of the platform. Prayer Team members will be happy to meet you after the service to pray with you privately.)



John & Judy E. & family, Tracy C., Joyce G., Brittany L., Vinnie M., Lucille K., Dan S. Our Commitment to God 18 South

Remember Our VIP's

Violet C., Janet C., Millie E., Janet F., Janet H., Lucille K., Florence L., Dave M., Marilyn O., Martha R., Alice S., Joe S., Janet S., Ginny T., Alice W.



It's time to **register for Vacation Bible School**. Forms are on the table in the back of the sanctuary. They can be put in the offering plate or given to the church office.

We will be holding a **baptismal service** in a few weeks. Please let us know if you are feeling led to be baptized.

Meals are needed for the Coyle family and Kepner family. Please see the sheets in the back to sign up. Coupons are available on the sheets.

The Christmas in July **youth event** is scheduled for July 26th at 5:30. Please bring a \$5 gift and your swim goggles! Please invite your friends. Dinner will be hamburgers and hot dogs!





Doctrines that Distinguish

This Week's Schedule		
July 21	9:00am	Sunday School
-	10:15am	Worship
	12:00am	Bhutanese Service
July 24	10:00am	Zoom Devotional
	6:30pm	Outreach Meeting
July 25	6:30pm	Worship Team Practice
July 26	5:30pm	Christmas in July-Youth
July 27	12:00pm	Bhutanese choir practice
July 28	9:00am	Sunday School
	10:15am	Worship/Communion
	12:00pm	Bhutanese Service